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ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2024 – 2025

FIRST TERM

Date Day Activity

27/08/24 Wednesday Orientation for F.Y.B.Com

28/8/24 Thursday College re-opens. Lectures for F.Y.B.Com begins.

27.9.24 Tuesday Holiday on account of Janmashtami

3.09.2024 Tuesday Submission of Teaching / Lesson Plan

03.09.2024 Wednesday First Staff Meeting

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celeberation

09.09.20
24 –

11.09.2024

Monday
-

Wednesday

Holidays on account of Ganesh Utsav

13.09.2024 Friday Social Activity 1

17.09.2024 Tuesday Holiday on account of Anand Chathurdhashi

28.09.2024 Saturday Workshop on Etiquettes & Grooming

02.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday on account of Gandhi Jayanti

19.10.2024 Saturday Social Activity 2

21.10.2024 Monday Submission of Semester End Question Papers with answer
keys 3 sets

23.10,2024 Wednesday Printing of Question Papers

26.10.2024 Saturday Term End Staff Meeting

26.10.2024 Saturday Portion Completion

28.10.20
24 –

09.11.2024

Saturday
-

Saturday

First Term End Break (Diwali Vacations).

28.10.20
24 –

09.11.2024

Saturday
-

Saturday

Diwali Holidays

HAPPY DIWALI



11.11.2024 Monday College Re-opens after First Term Break.

11.11.20
24 -

22.11.2024

Monday
-

Friday

First Term End Round 1 Examination

27.11.2024 Wednesday Social Activity 3

30.11.2024 Saturday Field visit

18.11.2024 Monday Teaching Plan Submission

23.11.2024 Saturday Completion and Submission of Paper Corrections

25.11.2024 Monday Moderation

27.11.2024 Thursday Result Declaration

23.11.2024 Saturday Term 2 Lecture begins

02.12.2024 Monday Workshop on Resume making

03.12.2024 Tuesday Staff Meeting

09.12.20
24 –

16.12.2024

Monday
-

Monday

First Term Round 2 Examinations begin

23.12.2024 Monday Result Declaration for First Term Round 2 Examination

25.12.2024 Monday Holiday on account of Christmas

26.12.20
24 –

01.01.2025

Thursday
-

Wednesday

Second Mid Term Break (Winter Holidays)

MERRY CHRISTMAS & A HAPPY NEW YEAR
02.01.2025 Thursday College re-opens after Christmas Holidays

04.01.2025 Saturday Field Visit

06.01.2025 Monday Guest Lecture

08.01.2025 Wednesday Second Board of Studies Meeting

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day – Flag Hoisting (Non – Instructional Day)

10.02.20
25 -

12.02.2024

Monday
-

Wednesday

Inter Collegiate Fest



15.02.2025 Saturday Question Paper Submission for Second Term
End Examinations

5 Wednesday Holiday on account of Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

26.02.2025 Wednesday Holiday on account of Maha Shivrathri

28.02.2025 Friday Portion Completion for Second Term

28.02.20
25 –

01.03.2025

Friday
-

Saturday

Hall Ticket Distribution for Second Term End Examinations
of all streams

01.03.20
25 –

03.03.2025

Saturday
-

Monday

Preparatory Holidays for Second Term End Examinations
of all streams

04.03.20
25 –

11.03.2025

Tuesday
-

Tuesday

Second Term End Examinations (Round One) for all streams

12.03.20
25 -

28.3.2025

Wednesd
ay -

Friday

Certificate Course

10.03.20
25 –

15.03.2025

Monday
-

Saturday

CAP and Moderation for Second Term End Examinations

14.03.2025 Friday Holiday on account of Holi

15.03.2025 Saturday Mark list Submission of Second Term End Examination

17.03.20
25 –

20.03.2025

Monday
-

Thursday

Result Verification for Second Term End Examinations

21.03.20
25 –

29.03.2025

Friday
-

Saturday

Result Declaration for Second Term End Examinations

31.03.2025 Monday Holiday on account of Ramzan – id

01.04.20
25 –

05.04.2025

Tuesday
-

Saturday

Admission to the Academic Year 2025 – 2026

01.04.20
25 –

05.04.2025

Tuesday
-

Monday

Form Filling for Second Term Round 2 Examination

10.04.2025 Thursday Holiday on account of Mahavir Jayanti



14.04.2025 Monday Holiday on account of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

15.04.20
25 –

22.04.2025

Tuesday
-

Tuesday

Second Term Round 2 Examinations

18.04.2025 Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday

26.04.2025 Saturday Mark list Submission of Second Term Round 2 Examinations

28.04.20
25 –

29.04.2025

Monday
–

Tuesday

Result Verification of Second Term Round 2 Examinations

30.04.2025 Wednesday Result Declaration of Second Term Round 2 Examinations

30.04.2025 Wednesday Staff Meeting

01.05.2025 Thursday Maharashtra Day – Flag Hoisting

02.05.20
25 –

07.06.2025

Friday
-

Saturday

Summer Holidays

12.05.2025 Monday Holiday on account of Buddha Purnima

07.06.2024 Saturday Holiday on account of Bakrid

09.06.2025 Monday College re-opens for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Note: Dates are tentative. Dates are liable to change as per the notifications from
University of Mumbai and U.G.C. Guidelines.


